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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-43709
Institute Name: Sree Narayana College, Chengannur

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 255 228 226
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 37 33

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

2015-16

2014-15

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 185 295 480 480 0 0 47 395 337 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 16 53 69 69 0 0 16 45 45 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year placed
(2015-16) 185 144 (2017-18) 40 5 216000 (Two Lakhs Sixteen 24
Thousand)
(2016-17) 167 158 (2018-19) 38 5 204000 (Two Lakhs Four 30
Thousand)
(2017-18) 226 151 (2019-20) 46 4 180000 (One lakh Eighty 25
Thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year
Year students intake in the

year

(2016-17) 37

(2017-18) 33

(2018-19) 33

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

37

27

32

Academic
Year

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

17

12

21

No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stus
placed
2 120000 (One lakh Twenty 2

Thousand)
1 100000 (One Lakh) 0
1 144000 (One lakh Forty 1

Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

60750 (Sixty Thousand Seven Hund

red and Fifty)

99011 (Ninety Nine Thousand and

Eleven)

78305 (Seventy Eight Thousand Thr

ee Hundred and Five)

28760270 (Two Crore Eighty Seven
Lakhs Sixty Thousand Two Hundre

d and Seventy)

458800 (Four Lakhs Eighty Eight Th

ousand Eight Hundred)

10000 (Ten Thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2018-19

Utilised Amount

47000 (Forty Seven Thousand)

136650 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousa
nd and Fifty)

83550 (Eighty Three Thousand Thr
ee Hundred and Fifty)

26455947 (Two Crore Sixty Four La
khs Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hund
red and Forty Seven)

473111 (Four Lakhs Seventy Three
Thousand One Hundred and Eleve
n)

29000 (Twenty Nine Thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Sreedevi

Gopalakrishnan

K Mini

Arya Raveendran

Dr Smitha

Sasidharan

Vani Jeyadevan

Dr AnjuKS

Nidhi S Vijay

Soumya

Surendran

ThusharaU S

Dr V Shreeranjini

Dr Resmi R

Rejeni N

Jisha Sreedharan

Dr K Sreelatha

Aswathy Raj

K Shereen

Dr Sasikala V

Renju Ravi

Radhika

Gopinathan

Meenu Krishnan

DrVenu S

Lekshmi K'S

Age

37

57

27

41

36

38

26

33

33

a2

39

35

38

48

33

37

34

28

45

28

41

25

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
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Qualification

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

NET

M.Sc(Phy)

NET

NET

M.A.(Economics)

NET

NET

M. Phil

M.A.(History)

M.COM

MSc(Mathematics)

Experience

(In Months)

125

378

42

93

124

114

32

85

102

114

93

42

114

187

54

148

42

36

36

187

33

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

07-11- -
2017

10-06-
2013

31-05-
2020

16-08- -
2016

03-07- -
2017

11-06- -
2012

03-01- -
2011

23-09- -
2017

03-07- -
2017

10-01- -
2012

23-06- -
2015

04-10- -
2012

19-08- -
2017

09-10- -
2012

13-06- -
2012

25-01- -
2016

12-03- -
2008

04-06-
2018

31-03-
2020

04-06-
2018

31-03-
2020

05-11- -
2018

04-10- -
2018

09-07- -
2018

09-07- -
2018
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23 Philip T

24 Resmi R Panicker

25 Dr M S Latha

26 Paveen KH

27 Bindhu V K

28 Ajithkumar S

29 Kavitha S

30 Dr NishaJ
Tharayil

31 Shehina Shaji

32 Reshmi Renkan

33 Pooja P
Thankachan

L] lagree

25

34

53

42

44

40

30

53

26

27

29
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MSc(Statistics)

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.COM

33

41

295

153

99

120

25

302

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

09-07-
2018

14-08-
2018

29-06-
2019

08-07-
2019

20-06-
2019

25-06-
2019

23-07-
2019

03-03-
2020

17-06-
2019

26-07-
2019

27-06-
2018

31-03-
2020

31-03-
2020

03-02-
2020

31-03-
2020

11-06-
2020

31-03-
2020

31-03-
2020

4/4



