

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-43709 Institute Name: Sree Narayana College, Chengannur Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	255	228	226				
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	37	33					

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	185	295	480	480	0	0	47	395	337	0	0	105
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	16	53	69	69	0	0	16	45	45	0	0	16

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen for Higher Stu
(2015-16)	185	144	(2017-18)	40	5	216000 (Two Lakhs Sixteen Thousand)	24
(2016-17)	167	158	(2018-19)	38	5	204000 (Two Lakhs Four Thousand)	30
(2017-18)	226	151	(2019-20)	46	4	180000 (One lakh Eighty Thousand)	25

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stu
(2016-17)	37	37	(2017-18)	17	2	120000 (One lakh Twenty Thousand)	2
(2017-18)	33	27	(2018-19)	12	1	100000 (One Lakh)	0
(2018-19)	33	32	(2019-20)	21	1	144000 (One lakh Forty Thousand)	1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18 Utilised Amo	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount		
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)			
Library	60750 (Sixty Thousand Seven Hund red and Fifty)	47000 (Forty Seven Thousand)	134887 (One Lakh Thirt sand Eight Hundred and en)	
New Equipment for Laboratories	99011 (Ninety Nine Thousand and Eleven)	136650 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousa nd and Fifty)	299250 (Two Lakhs Nin usand Two Hundred an	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	78305 (Seventy Eight Thousand Thr ee Hundred and Five)	83550 (Eighty Three Thousand Thr ee Hundred and Fifty)	79000 (Seventy Nine Th	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	28760270 (Two Crore Eighty Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Two Hundre d and Seventy)	26455947 (Two Crore Sixty Four La khs Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hund red and Forty Seven)	25507814 (Two Crore Fi usand Eight Hundred an n)	
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	458800 (Four Lakhs Eighty Eight Th ousand Eight Hundred)	473111 (Four Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand One Hundred and Eleve n)	237400 (Two Lakhs Sev d Four Hundred)	
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	10000 (Ten Thousand)	29000 (Twenty Nine Thousand)	75000 (Seventy Five The	

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of tl buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	125	Yes	Yes	07-11- 2017	
2	K Mini	57	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	378	Yes	No	10-06- 2013	31-05- 2020
3	Arya Raveendran	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	42	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016	
ļ	Dr Smitha Sasidharan	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
	Vani Jeyadevan	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	124	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2012	
	Dr Anju K S	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2011	
	Nidhi S Vijay	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	32	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2017	
	Soumya Surendran	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	85	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2017	
	Thushara U S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	102	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2012	
0	Dr V Shreeranjini	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2015	
1	Dr Resmi R	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2012	
2	Rejeni N	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	42	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2017	
3	Jisha Sreedharan	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2012	
4	Dr K Sreelatha	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	187	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2012	
5	Aswathy Raj	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	54	Yes	Yes	25-01- 2016	
5	K Shereen	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	148	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2008	
7	Dr Sasikala V	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	42	Yes	No	04-06- 2018	31-03- 2020
3	Renju Ravi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	Yes	No	04-06- 2018	31-03- 2020
)	Radhika Gopinathan	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	50	Yes	Yes	05-11- 2018	
)	Meenu Krishnan	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2018	
	Dr Venu S	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	187	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	
2	Lekshmi K S	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	33	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2018	

23	Philip T	25	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(Statistics)	33	Yes	No	09-07- 2018	31-03- 2020	A
24	Resmi R Panicker	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	41	Yes	No	14-08- 2018	31-03- 2020	4
25	Dr M S Latha	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	295	Yes	No	29-06- 2019	03-02- 2020	F
26	Paveen K H	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	153	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2019		F
27	Bindhu V K	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	99	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2019		F
28	Ajithkumar S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2019		4 (
29	Kavitha S	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	25	Yes	No	23-07- 2019	31-03- 2020	4 (
30	Dr Nisha J Tharayil	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	No	03-03- 2020	11-06- 2020	F
31	Shehina Shaji	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2019		4 (
32	Reshmi Renkan	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	No	26-07- 2019	31-03- 2020	/ (
33	Pooja P Thankachan	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	Yes	No	27-06- 2018	31-03- 2020	/ (

□ I agree

Submit